Standard Results

Novice A - Regular

12/11/2016
16 inches Yardage: 120 yds SCT 61sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (wurseTFaulth E Score Place
16035 Julie - 1 0 1 0 1 NQ
16041 Bonnie 53.76 2.232 2 0 0 1 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 123 yds SCT 60 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R CV\?urseTFaul'Ls E Score Place
20044 Atari 65.53 1.877 1 1 1 1 0 NQ



Standard Results

Novice B - Regular

12/11/2016
8 inches Yardage: 117 yds SCT 68sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (wurseTFaulth E Score Place
8050 Rev - 3 0 0 1 1 NQ
8051 Indy 62.27 1.879 3 0 0 0 0 NQ
8035 Emma - - - - -- - ABS
12 inches Yardage: 117 yds SCT 64 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\:A(/)urseTFauILs E Score Place
12003 Sasha 42.10 2.779 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12045 Annie Oakley - - - - -- - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 120 yds SCT 61sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?ursiFaulth E Score Place
16001 Chase 7424 1.616 5 0 0 0 0 NQ
16038 Edward 46.36 2.588 1 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Novice B - Regular
12/11/2016

20inches Yardage: 123yds SCT 60 sec Qs 0 NQs 6 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\(l)urseTFaulth E Score Place
20023 Ferrari 48.05 2.560 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
20031 Clancy 77.29 1591 3 4 0 1 0 NQ
20063 Shasta 50.86 2.418 3 0 0 2 0 NQ
20076 Carys - 0 1 0 2 1 NQ
20087 Tristan -- 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
20119 Livvie 40.61 3.029 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 123 yds SCT 61 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R CV\?urseTFaulth £ Score Place

24034 Keegan 73.34 1.677 2 1 0 2 0 NQ



Standard Results Novice B - Regular
12/11/2016



Standard Results

Open - Regular

12/11/2016
8 inches Yardage: 130 yds SCT 63 sec Qs 1 NQs4 %Q 20
Armband Call Name Time yps R (wurseTFaulth E Score Place
8062 Tatum 55.68 2.335 1 0 0 0 0 95 1
8017 Rascal 7551 1.722 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
8020 Tommie 39.80 3.266 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
8041 Castle 84.14 1.545 5 2 0 2 0 NQ
8055 Winston -- 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 130 yds SCT 60 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R CV\(/)urseTFaulth E Score Place
12034 Ranger 68.74 1.891 0 0 0 0 0 NQ
12033 Kerfuffle - - - - -- - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 133yds SCT 58 sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Cv\i)urseTFaul'Ls E Score Place
16031 Dobby 78.26 1.699 3 0 0 2 0 NQ
16060 Jolene 76.20 1.745 3 0 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Open - Regular
12/11/2016

20inches Yardage: 137 yds SCT 57 sec Qs 3 NQs 4 %Q 43
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\(l)urseTFaulth E Score Place
20030 Zelda 50.92 2.690 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20116 Joey 52.15 2.627 1 0 0 0 0 95 2
20047 Drummer 53.13 2.579 1 0 0 0 0 95 3

20026 Pyrite 36.61 3.742 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
20042 Fiona 47.75 2.869 4 1 0 3 0 NQ
20055 Keeva -- 1 0 0 1 1 NQ
20056 Katniss 36.70 3.733 2 1 0 2 0 NQ
20091 Fancy -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20100 Jake - - -- - - - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 137 yds SCT 59sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\(/)urseTFauILs E Score Place

24030 Starr 80.23 1.708 5 0 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Open - Regular
12/11/2016



Standard Results

Excellent - Regular

12/11/2016
8 inches Yardage: 165 yds SCT 71sec Qs 1 NQsO 9%Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R (wurseTFaulth E Score Place
8044 Xan 67.34 2.450 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8028 Ziva - - - - -- - ABS
12 inches Yardage: 165 yds SCT 66 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R CV\?urseTFaul'Ls E Score Place
12001 Hot Shot - 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
12004 Splash - - -- - -- - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 169 yds SCT 64 sec Qs 0 NQs5 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\:A(/)ursr-:TFaulth E Score Place
16003 Gypsy 78.14 2.163 6 1 0 3 0 NQ
16029 Jase 42.46  3.980 4 3 0 2 0 NQ
16033 Madison 72.66 2.326 6 2 0 2 0 NQ
16045 Solo 39.43 4.286 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16053 Luna 58.01 2.913 1 0 1 1 0 NQ
16025 Caris - - - - -- - ABS



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
12/11/2016

20inches Yardage: 172yds SCT 60 sec Qs 1 NQs8 %Q 11
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\(l)urseTFaulth E Score Place
20027 Koda 4537 3.791 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20016 Rosy 4951 3.474 1 0 1 1 0 NQ
20022 Sierra 53.82 3.196 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
20028 Duke 61.50 2.797 3 2 0 1 0 NQ
20048 Banjo 73.45 2.342 4 1 1 2 0 NQ
20052 Sadie -- 3 2 0 3 1 NQ
20064 Greta 51.76 3.323 2 0 0 1 0 NQ
20080 Grip 55.50 3.099 4 2 0 0 0 NQ
20101 Paiva 42.74 4.024 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20009 Bolo -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20015 Jenna -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20037 Mahnstah - -- -- - -- - ABS

24 inches Yardage: 172 yds SCT 64 sec Qs 0 NQs 3 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R (\ZA?urseTFauIE:s E Score Place

24015 Nikko -~ 0 2 0 0 1 NQ



Standard Results

12/11/2016
24020 Baru
24021 Stig

24010 Hammer

40.76
39.69

4.220
4.334

Excellent - Regular

NQ
NQ
ABS



Standard Results Master - Regular
12/11/2016

8 inches Yardage: 165 yds SCT 71sec Qs 12 NQs 6  %Q 67
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFaulth E Score Place
8004 Reese 41.47 3.979 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8034 Hoss 42.03 3.926 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8027 Frankie 42.66 3.868 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8039 Austin 46.27 3.566 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
8011 Bug 47.38 3.482 0 0 0 0 0 100
8006 Dallas 47.69 3.460 0 0 0 0 0 100
8057 Cocoa 48.70 3.388 0 0 0 0 0 100
8073 Ceri 49.68 3.321 0 0 0 0 0 100
8046 Judy Judy 51.10 3.229 0 0 0 0 0 100
8022 Chena 54.75 3.014 0 0 0 0 0 100
8067 Kid 56.13 2.940 0 0 0 0 0 100
8066 Bitzy 57.87 2.851 0 0 0 0 0 100
8010 Snowee 67.33 2.451 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
8016 Seren -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
8033 The Bear 77.35 2.133 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
8054 Minnow 69.54 2.373 3 0 0 1 0 NQ
8063 Dot 42.31 3.900 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
8069 Jose 62.80 2.627 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
8001 Pixie -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
8036 Spice -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



Standard Results Master - Regular
12/11/2016

12 inches Yardage: 165 yds SCT 66 sec Qs 16 NQs 10 %Q 62

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps R W T F E Score Place
12060 Idgie 38.73 4.260 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12062 Dillon 39.26 4.203 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12029 Lindy 39.35 4.193 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12040 Dash 40.37 4.087 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
12044 Passion 4151 3.975 0 0 0 0 0 100
12057 Zoe 42.41 3.891 0 0 0 0 0 100
12019 Bowen 43.20 3.819 0 0 0 0 0 100
12037 Sulley 43.34 3.807 0 0 0 0 0 100
12039 Dixie 4452 3.706 0 0 0 0 0 100
12053 Asti 4570 3.611 0 0 0 0 0 100
12050 Elise 46.29 3.564 0 0 0 0 0 100
12064 Carly Rae 49.30 3.347 0 0 0 0 0 100
12041 Copper 49.60 3.327 0 0 0 0 0 100
12009 Buzz 4994 3.304 0 0 0 0 0 100
12049 Roxy 50.81 3.247 0 0 0 0 0 100
12022 Annie Ann 5493 3.004 0 0 0 0 0 100
12005 Miley 54.33 3.037 0 0 1 0 0 NQ
12010 Virtue 43.22 3.818 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12023 Ruddy 43.36  3.805 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
12030 Molly 56.49 2.921 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
12048 Stella 53.63 3.077 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
12051 Kenzie 61.67 2.676 1 0 1 0 0 NQ
12052 Evie -- 2 1 0 0 1 NQ
12054 DJ 47.44 3.478 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12058 Zima 55.11 2.994 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12067 Brodey 67.95 2.428 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
12055 Katy -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
12063 Puzzle -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



Standard Results Master - Regular
12/11/2016

16 inches Yardage: 169 yds SCT 64 sec Qs 12 NQs 6 %Q 67
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\(/)urseTFaulth E Score Place
16999 Spice 33.68 5.018 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16024 Guy 37.70 4.483 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16042 Zip 37.77 4.474 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16075 Aislinn 38.47 4.393 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16057 Mysti 39.40 4.289 0 0 0 0 0 100
16015 Bean 39.82 4.244 0 0 0 0 0 100
16014 Eli 40.90 4.132 0 0 0 0 0 100
16047 XO 41.23 4.099 0 0 0 0 0 100
16059 Vace 42.33 3.992 0 0 0 0 0 100
16006 Tegan 47.88 3.530 0 0 0 0 0 100
16066 KT 48.74  3.467 0 0 0 0 0 100
16019 George 52.85 3.198 0 0 0 0 0 100
16008 Ollie -- 2 1 0 0 0 NQ
16012 Jovi -- 1 1 0 1 1 NQ
16013 Kahlua 59.18 2.856 2 0 0 1 0 NQ
16046 Chrome -- 4 0 0 0 1 NQ
16058 Torrey 57.30 2.949 2 2 0 2 0 NQ
16077 Willie 68.24 2.477 4 1 0 4 0 NQ
16005 Liesel -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16074 Brigitta -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



Standard Results Master - Regular
12/11/2016

20inches Yardage: 172yds SCT 60 sec Qs 9 NQs 19 %Q 32
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\:A(/)ursr-zTFaulth E Score Place
20011 Simmer Down 3262 5.273 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20111 Rhythm 39.12 4.397 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20115 Drew 40.34 4.264 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20012 Cora 41.67 4.128 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20049 Amber 43.21 3.981 0 0 0 0 0 100
20083 Prada 4568 3.765 0 0 0 0 0 100
20029 Roscoe 46.76  3.678 0 0 0 0 0 100
20120 Kenzie 48.24  3.566 0 0 0 0 0 100
20001 Caoilainn 52.37 3.284 0 0 0 0 0 100
20006 Wit - 3 3 0 2 1 NQ
20020 Sandi -- 3 2 0 1 1 NQ
20021 Alabi 45.17 3.808 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20032 Whist 48.30 3.561 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
20039 Elle 46.16 3.726 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20043 Savoy 58.99 2.916 3 1 0 1 0 NQ
20051 Allie 45.14 3.810 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20057 Happy 5456 3.152 1 0 0 0 O NQ
20058 Diesel -- 1 0 0 2 0 NQ
20067 Colt 40.07 4.292 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20071 Tiki 57.69 2.981 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
20072 Dazzle 58.17 2.957 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
20074 Sparkles 59.44 2.894 2 0 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
12/11/2016

20084 Loki Bacon Bit 33.21 5.179 1 0 0 2 0 NQ
20090 Johnny B 53.62 3.208 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20093 Dory -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
20096 Gabe 37.07 4.640 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20098 Cyclone 53.91 3.191 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20110 Pink Panther 39.99 4.301 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
20003 Ryah -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20010 Katie -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20018 Preacher - - - - - - ABS
20079 Riley -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20104 Lexi -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20108 Bristol -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20109 Gabby -- -- - -- - -- ABS
20113 Ticket -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
24 inches Yardage: 172 yds SCT 64 sec Qs 14 NQs 12 %Q 54
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\:A(I)urseTFaulth E Score Place
24019 Titan 33.83 5.084 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24008 Graphite 35.16 4.892 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
24038 Ganesha 42.47 4.050 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
24017 Jinn 42.49 4.048 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
24032 Austin 44.22  3.890 0 0 0 0 0 100
24041 Tamu 4493 3.828 0 0 0 0 0 100
24011 Stella 4527 3.799 0 0 0 0 0 100
24003 Shambhu 4571 3.763 0 0 0 0 0 100



Standard Results

12/11/2016

24014
24002
24039
24037
24028
24007
24004
24009
24012
24024
24025
24026
24027
24029
24031
24033
24035
24042
24001
24006
24013
24022
24043

Benny
Shaker
Iko
Cantina
Rigel
Duke
Karizma
Tyler
Crockett
Cricket
Silver
Smitten
Jib

AJ
Maken
Banshee
Wile E
Baron
Rochus
Kuni
Ella
Exene

Yorrik

45.94
47.19
48.50
52.46
53.00
53.43
44.78
44.87
56.38
48.42
47.87
42.21
54.76
56.19
44.47
42.02
44.05
45.34

3.744
3.645
3.546
3.279
3.245
3.219
3.841
3.833
3.051
3.552
3.593
4.075
3.141
3.061
3.868
4.093
3.905
3.794
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Master - Regular

100
100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS



Standard Results Master - Regular
12/11/2016

26 inches Yardage: 172 yds SCT 60 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFaulth E Score Place

26001 Sequel 42.86 4.013 0 0 0 0 0 100 1



Standard Results Premier - Regular
12/11/2016

8 inches MCT 65 sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time R (%)urseTFaulth E Score Place
8011 Bug 53.95 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
8063 Dot 46.31 2 2 0 0 0 NQ
12 inches MCT 65 sec Qs 2 NQs 6 %Q 25
Armband Call Name Time R CV\?urseTFaul'Ls E Score Place
12039 Dixie 36.83 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
12009 Buzz 48.93 0 0 0 0 0 100 2 25%
12010 Virtue -- 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
12023 Ruddy 47.90 0 2 0 1 0 NQ
12050 Elise 44.98 2 2 0 1 0 NQ
12053 Asti 46.13 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12057 Zoe 42.27 0 1 0 2 0 NQ
12060 Idgie 40.15 1 1 0 1 o0 NQ
12052 Evie -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
12063 Puzzle -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



Standard Results

Premier - Regular

12/11/2016
16 inches MCT 60 sec Qs 1 NQs5 %Q 17
Armband Call Name Time R (%)urseTFaulth E Score Place
16058 Torrey 40.21 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
16015 Bean 38.70 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
16024 Guy -- 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
16055 Ali 43.08 0 2 0 1 0 NQ
16057 Mysti 41.64 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
16999 Spice 37.77 0 2 0 3 0 NQ
20 inches MCT 55 sec Qs 2 NQs7 %Q 22
Armband Call Name Time R CV\(/)urseTFauILs E Score Place
20115 Drew 36.83 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
20001 Caoilainn 51.49 0 0 0 0 0 100 2 25%
20011 Simmer Down 43.39 0 2 0 1 0 NQ
20049 Amber 45.81 1 3 0 1 0 NQ
20084 Loki Bacon Bit 40.53 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20090 Johnny B 42.78 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20093 Dory 43.57 0o 2 0 1 o0 NQ
20110 Pink Panther -- 0 1 0 1 1 NQ
20120 Kenzie 45.73 1 1 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results

Premier - Regular

12/11/2016
24 inches MCT 60 sec Qs 3 NQs3 %Q 50
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name Time R W T F E Score Place
24019 Titan 32.17 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
24038 Ganesha 38.46 0 0 0 0 0 100 2 25%
24003 Shambhu 43.64 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
24004 Karizma 60.06 4 2 0 2 0 NQ
24008 Graphite 39.37 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
24035 Wile E 54.67 2 1 0 0 0 NQ
24006 Kuni -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
24041 Tamu -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
26 inches MCT 55 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name Time R W T F E Score Place
26001 Sequel 39.10 0 0 0 0 0 100 1



Standard Results Premier - Regular
12/11/2016



Standard Results Novice - Preferred
12/11/2016

8 inches Yardage: 117 yds SCT 69 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFaulth E Score Place
8043 Jayce 40.02 2.924 0 0 0 0 0 100 1

12 inches Yardage: 120 yds SCT 66 sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name Time yps R CV\(/)urseTFaul'f:s E Score Place
12065 Jesse 4150 2.892 0 0 0 0 0 100 1

16 inches Yardage: 123 yds SCT 65sec Qs 1 NQs1 %Q 50

Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFauIE:s E Score Place

16020 KC 48.48 2.537 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16043 Wynken 60.07 2.048 0 1 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results

Novice - Preferred

12/11/2016

20inches Yardage: 123yds SCT 66 sec Qs 1 NQs1 %Q 50

Armband Call Name Time yps C\i\(l)urseTFaulth E Score Place
20092 Captain 61.20 2.010 0 0 0 0 100 1
20073 Roxy 50.96 2.414 0 1 2 0 NQ



Standard Results

Open - Preferred

12/11/2016
4 inches Yardage: 130 yds SCT 68sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (wurseTFaulth E Score Place
4001 Sammy 77.06 1.687 4 1 0 2 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 133yds SCT 63sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
Armband Call Name Time yps R CV\(/)urseTFaulth E Score Place
12059 Zola - - -- - - - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 137 yds SCT 62sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R CV\(/)urseTFauIE:s E Score Place
16007 Sundae 58.75 2.332 3 0 0 1 0 NQ
16032 Conner 57.96 2.364 7 1 0 4 0 NQ



Standard Results

Open - Preferred

12/11/2016
20inches Yardage: 137 yds SCT 64 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\(l)urseTFaulth E Score Place
20013 Gabby 76.34 1.795 4 1 0 1 0 NQ
20024 Shiloh - - - - -- - ABS



Standard Results

Excellent - Preferred

12/11/2016

12 inches Yardage: 169 yds SCT 69 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps (wurseTFaulth Score Place
12046 Keanu 59.50 2.840 0 0 1 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 172 yds SCT 65sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps CV\(/)urseTFaulth Score Place
16061 Belle - 1 0 0 NQ



Standard Results

Master - Preferred

12/11/2016

4 inches Yardage: 165 yds SCT 76 sec Qs 1 NQs1 %Q 50

Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFaulth E Score Place
4005 Hattie 47.93 3.443 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
4006 Einstein - 1 0 0 1 1 NQ

8 inches Yardage: 165 yds SCT 71sec Qs 4 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name Time yps R Cvc)urseTFaul'Ls E Score Place
8040 Chili 43.29 3.812 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8002 Twist 43.71 3.775 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8013 Morgan 56.94 2.898 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8031 Bonnie 59.95 2.752 0 0 0 0 0 100 4

12 inches Yardage: 169 yds SCT 69 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R CV\(/)urseTFauILs E Score Place
12008 Reggie 60.12 2.811 1 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
12/11/2016

16 inches Yardage: 172yds SCT 65sec Qs 4 NQs6 %Q 40
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\:A(/)ursr-zTFaulth E Score Place
16026 Jinxy 42.22 4.074 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16070 Kip 46.11 3.730 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16016 Fenway 50.51 3.405 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16054 Wee 5252 3.275 0 0 0 0 0 100 4

16028 Winny 39.83 4.318 1 1 0 1 0 NQ

16034 Indy 73.78 2.331 0 0 0 0 0 NQ

16052 Jovita 62.06 2.772 0 1 0 0 0 NQ

16069 Danko 37.43 4.595 0 0 0 1 0 NQ

16072 Peanut 42.63 4.035 1 0 0 0 0 NQ

16076 Ecco 5431 3.167 1 0 0 0 0 NQ

16018 Jack -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20 inches Yardage: 172 yds SCT 69 sec Qs 4 NQs6  %Q 40
Armband Call Name Time yps R CV\(/)urseTFaul'f:s E Score Place

20103 Maggie 48.31 3.560 0 0 0 0 0 100 1

20105 Zephyr 56.39 3.050 0 0 0 0 0 100 2



Standard Results

12/11/2016

20095
20007
20004
20054
20060
20066
20088
20099
20014
20070
20114

Peach
Raeson
Boomer
Hux
Peyton
Rose
Scout
Rowdy
Odyssey
Greif

Danni

56.92
60.67

51.63
59.88
67.06
47.85

3.022
2.835

3.331
2.872
2.565
3.595
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Master - Preferred

100
100 4
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS
ABS
ABS



Standard Results

Premier - Preferred

12/11/2016
4 inches MCT 70 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name Time R W T F E Score Place
4007 Crush 4454 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16 inches MCT 60 sec Qs 1 NQs1 %Q 50
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name Time R W T F E Score Place
16070 Kip 46.54 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
16016 Fenway 66.88 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
16052 Jovita -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20 inches MCT 65 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name Time R W T F E Score Place
20060 Peyton 52.30 0 0 0 0 0 100 1



Standard Results Premier - Preferred
12/11/2016



JWW Results Novice A - Regular

12/11/2016

16 inches Yardage: 100 yds SCT 36sec Qs 1 NQs1 %Q 50

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
16041 Bonnie 33.27 3.006 1 0 0 0 95 1
16035 Julie - 2 2 3 1 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 103 yds SCT 34 sec Qs 1 NQs1 %Q 50

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa::u'ts E Score Place
20045 Charlie 34.57 2.979 0 0 0 0 100 1

20044 Atari 48.23 2.136 2 2 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Novice B - Regular
12/11/2016

8 inches Yardage: 97 yds SCT 42sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
8035 Emma - - - - -- - ABS
12 inches Yardage: 97 yds SCT 39sec Qs 2 NQs1 %Q 67
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fe'\:ults E Score Place
12003 Sasha 27.89 3.478 0 0 0 0 100 1
12034 Ranger 49.08 1.976 1 0 0 0 85 2
12068 Jacoby 28.36  3.420 0 0 1 0 NQ
12035 Rocker - - -- - -- - ABS
12036 Teagan -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
12045 Annie Oakley - -- -- - -- - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 100 yds SCT 36 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse F?:UHS E Score Place

16038 Edward 16.63 6.013 0 0 0 0 100 1



JWW Results Novice B - Regular
12/11/2016

20inches Yardage: 103 yds SCT 34sec Qs 3 NQs3 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
20026 Pyrite 16.32 6.311 0 0 0 0 100 1
20076 Carys 32.07 3.212 1 0 0 0 95 2
20119 Livvie 32.82 3.138 1 0 0 0 95 3

20031 Clancy 37.20 2.769 1 1 3 0 NQ

20047 Drummer 43.18 2.385 0 1 1 0 NQ

20087 Tristan -- 1 0 0 1 NQ

20100 Jake -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
24 inches Yardage: 103 yds SCT 37 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fe::ults E Score Place

24034 Keegan 64.10 1.607 4 1 2 0 NQ



JWW Results Novice B - Regular
12/11/2016



JWW Results Open - Regular
12/11/2016
8 inches Yardage: 118 yds SCT 42sec Qs 1 NQs3 %Q 25
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
8017 Rascal 40.30 2.928 0 0 0 0 100 1
8051 Indy 36.43 3.239 0 0 1 0 NQ
8055 Winston -- 2 1 4 1 NQ
8062 Tatum 36.70 3.215 2 2 1 0 NQ
8028 Ziva - - -- - -- - ABS
12 inches Yardage: 118 yds SCT 39sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
12006 Jordy 25,56 4.617 0 0 0 0 100 1
12033 Kerfuffle - - - - -- - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 120 yds SCT 37 sec Qs 0 NQs 3 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse F?:UHS E Score Place
16001 Chase 56.97 2.106 6 4 4 0 NQ
16031 Dobby - 4 1 2 1 NQ
16060 Jolene 67.00 1.791 5 1 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Open - Regular
12/11/2016
20inches Yardage: 122 yds SCT 35sec Qs 0 NQs3 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
20055 Keeva 45.19 2.700 2 1 2 0 NQ
20080 Grip 34.19 3.568 3 2 0 0 NQ
20117 Scout - 1 1 0 1 NQ
20091 Fancy - -- - - - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 122 yds SCT 37 sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
24021 Stig 4428 2.755 4 1 3 0 NQ
24030 Starr 60.70 2.010 5 2 1 0 NQ



JWW Results

Excellent - Regular

12/11/2016
8 inches Yardage: 143 yds SCT 47 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps Couvrvse FaFuIts Score Place
8044 Xan 51.61 2.771 1 1 NQ
8041 Castle - - -- ABS
12 inches Yardage: 143yds SCT 44 sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
Armband Call Name Time yps Couvrvse Fa::u'ts Score Place
12004 Splash - - -- ABS
16 inches Yardage: 149 yds SCT 43 sec Qs 1 NQs?2 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse F?:UHS E Score Place
16003 Gypsy 4446 3.351 0 0 0 0 97 1
16029 Jase 4091 3.642 2 2 1 0 NQ
16045 Solo 30.63 4.865 0 2 1 0 NQ
16025 Caris - -- -- -- - ABS



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
12/11/2016

20inches Yardage: 155 yds SCT 41 sec Qs 2 NQs?9 %Q 18
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
20101 Paiva 27.68 5.600 0 0 0 0 100 1
20071 Tiki 3391 4571 0 0 0 0 100 2
20016 Rosy 4391 3.530 2 1 0 0 NQ
20023 Ferrari 3748 4.136 1 1 0 0 NQ
20027 Koda -- 2 0 1 0 NQ
20030 Zelda 48.78 3.178 2 2 2 0 NQ
20042 Fiona 41.26 3.757 3 2 2 0 NQ
20048 Banjo 58.90 2.632 3 2 2 0 NQ
20052 Sadie 43.17 3.590 0 0 1 0 NQ
20056 Katniss 31.33 4.947 1 0 0 0 NQ
20064 Greta 36.60 4.235 0 0 1 0 NQ
20009 Bolo -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20102 Nani - - -- - - - ABS

20113 Ticket -- -- -- ABS



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
12/11/2016

24 inches Yardage: 155 yds SCT 44 sec Qs 0 NQs 3 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
24015 Nikko - 3 1 2 1 NQ
24020 Baru 27.42 5.653 1 0 1 0 NQ
24024 Cricket 34.17 4.536 0 1 2 0 NQ

24010 Hammer -- -- -- - ABS



JWW Results Master - Regular
12/11/2016

8 inches Yardage: 143yds SCT 47 sec Qs 8 NQs 11 %Q 42
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
8034 Hoss 3253 4.396 0 0 0 0 100 1
8020 Tommie 35.21 4.061 0 0 0 0 100 2
8057 Cocoa 36.67 3.900 0 0 0 0 100 3
8011 Bug 36.85 3.881 0 0 0 0 100 4
8046 Judy Judy 37.89 3.774 0 0 0 0 100
8027 Frankie 40.57 3.525 0 0 0 0 100
8073 Ceri 41.83 3.419 0 0 0 0 100
8066 Bitzy 42.78 3.343 0 0 0 0 100
8004 Reese 33.32  4.292 0 0 1 0 NQ
8006 Dallas 38.88 3.678 0 0 1 0 NQ
8010 Snowee 71.00 2.014 2 1 0 0 NQ
8016 Seren 48.59 2.943 2 3 2 0 NQ
8022 Chena 33.07 4.324 0 0 1 0 NQ
8033 The Bear 53.26 2.685 0 0 0 0 NQ
8039 Austin 40.20 3.557 1 1 1 0 NQ
8054 Minnow 52.25 2.737 2 1 1 0 NQ
8063 Dot 43,51 3.287 0 2 0 0 NQ
8067 Kid 48.81 2.930 0 0 0 0 NQ
8069 Jose -- 0 0 0 1 NQ
8001 Pixie -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
8036 Spice -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



JWW Results Master - Regular
12/11/2016

12 inches Yardage: 143 yds SCT 44 sec Qs 14 NQs 11 9%Q 56

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps R W E E Score Place
12060 Idgie 27.39 5.221 0 0 0 0 100 1
12040 Dash 28.95 4.940 0 0 0 0 100 2
12062 Dillon 29.12 4911 0 0 0 0 100 3
12053 Asti 30.38 4.707 0 0 0 0 100 4
12057 Zoe 31.03 4.608 0 0 0 0 100
12019 Bowen 31.46 4.545 0 0 0 0 100
12037 Sulley 34.13 4.190 0 0 0 0 100
12050 Elise 34.81 4.108 0 0 0 0 100
12064 Carly Rae 36.73 3.893 0 0 0 0 100
12030 Molly 37.77 3.786 0 0 0 0 100
12009 Buzz 39.98 3.577 0 0 0 0 100
12041 Copper 40.16  3.561 0 0 0 0 100
12022 Annie Ann 40.38 3.541 0 0 0 0 100
12058 Zima 41.48 3.447 0 0 0 0 100
12001 Hot Shot 28.08 5.093 1 1 3 0 NQ
12005 Miley 40.51 3.530 1 0 0 0 NQ
12010 Virtue 26.83 5.330 0 0 1 0 NQ
12023 Ruddy 33.34 4.289 0 1 0 0 NQ
12029 Lindy 26.80 5.336 0 1 0 0 NQ
12039 Dixie 36.79 3.887 1 1 0 0 NQ
12044 Passion 31.72 4.508 0 1 1 0 NQ
12048 Stella 35.37 4.043 0 1 1 0 NQ
12049 Roxy 42.11 3.396 1 0 0 0 NQ
12052 Evie -- 1 2 0 1 NQ
12054 DJ 39.40 3.629 0 2 0 0 NQ
12051 Kenzie -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
12055 Katy -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS

12063 Puzzle -- - ABS



JWW Results Master - Regular
12/11/2016

16 inches Yardage: 149 yds SCT 43 sec Qs 7 NQs 13 %Q 35
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
16999 Spice 23.08 6.456 0 0 0 0 100 1
16075 Aislinn 2747 5.424 0 0 0 0 100 2
16057 Mysti 2854 5.221 0 0 0 0 100 3
16059 Vace 29.39 5.070 0 0 0 0 100 4
16014 Eli 30.93 4.817 0 0 0 0 100
16033 Madison 34.70 4.294 0 0 0 0 100
16008 Ollie 36.61 4.070 0 0 0 0 100
16006 Tegan 4251 3.505 0 1 0 0 NQ
16010 Nick 30.50 4.885 0 1 0 0 NQ
16013 Kahlua 42.48 3.508 2 0 0 0 NQ
16015 Bean 29.61 5.032 0 1 1 0 NQ
16019 George 39.87 3.737 1 0 0 0 NQ
16024 Guy 41.81 3.564 0 2 0 0 NQ
16042 Zip 33.31 4.473 2 0 0 0 NQ
16046 Chrome 4470 3.333 2 0 0 0 NQ
16047 XO 38.53 3.867 1 1 0 0 NQ
16053 Luna 44,42 3.354 0 0 0 0 NQ
16058 Torrey 37.40 3.984 3 2 2 0 NQ
16066 KT 5545 2.687 2 1 1 0 NQ
16077 Willie 44.48 3.350 1 0 0 0 NQ
16005 Liesel -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16012 Jovi - - -- - - - ABS



JWW Results Master - Regular
12/11/2016

16074 Brigitta -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20inches Yardage: 155 yds SCT 41sec Qs 12 NQs 18 9%Q 40
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
20111 Rhythm 27.69 5.598 0 0 0 0 100 1
20012 Cora 30.18 5.136 0 0 0 0 100 2
20093 Dory 33.12 4.680 0 0 0 0 100 3
20049 Amber 33.35 4.648 0 0 0 0 100 4
20021 Alabi 3431 4518 0 0 0 0 100
20029 Roscoe 3451 4.491 0 0 0 0 100
20120 Kenzie 35.10 4.416 0 0 0 0 100
20074 Sparkles 35.65 4.348 0 0 0 0 100
20083 Prada 36.11 4.292 0 0 0 0 100
20051 Allie 36.82 4.210 0 0 0 0 100
20001 Caoilainn 40.89 3.791 0 0 0 0 100
20072 Dazzle 41.22 3.760 0 0 0 0 100
20006 Wit 4755 3.260 2 1 1 1 NQ
20011 Simmer Down -- 0 1 2 1 NQ
20020 Sandi 3741 4.143 1 1 0 0 NQ
20022 Sierra 55.37 2.799 3 1 1 0 NQ
20028 Duke 30.43 5.094 0 1 0 0 NQ
20032 Whist 4152 3.733 1 2 0 0 NQ
20039 Elle 4522 3.428 1 0 1 0 NQ
20040 Blaze 39.06 3.968 2 1 2 0 NQ
20046 Tory -- 0 2 0 1 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
12/11/2016

20057 Happy 35.16 4.408 0 1 1 0 NQ
20067 Colt 35.14 4.411 1 0 1 0 NQ
20084 Loki Bacon Bit -- 0 0 0 1 NQ
20090 Johnny B -- 1 0 0 1 NQ
20096 Gabe 30.16 5.139 0 1 0 0 NQ
20098 Cyclone 30.43 5.094 0 1 1 0 NQ
20106 Firefly -- 4 1 5 0 NQ
20110 Pink Panther 34.48 4.495 0 1 0 0 NQ
20115 Drew 26.52 5.845 0 1 1 0 NQ
20003 Ryah -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20010 Katie - -- - - - - ABS
20015 Jenna -~ -- -- -~ -- -~ ABS
20017 Susie - - -- - -- - ABS
20018 Preacher - - -- - -- - ABS
20037 Mahnstah -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20058 Diesel -- -- - -- - -- ABS
20079 Riley -- -- -- - - - ABS
20104 Lexi -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20108 Bristol -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20109 Gabby -- -- -- - - - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 155 yds SCT 44 sec Qs 11 NQs 14 %Q 44
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa::u'ts E Score Place
24008 Graphite 24.78 6.255 0 0 0 0 100 1

24003 Shambhu 29.67 5.224 0 0 0 0 100 2



JWW Results

12/11/2016

24025
24035
24033
24017
24014
24012
24007
24037
24039
24002
24004
24009
24011
24019
24026
24027
24028
24029
24031
24032
24038
24041
24042
24001
24006
24013
24022
24043

Silver
Wile E
Banshee
Jinn
Benny
Crockett
Duke
Cantina
Iko
Shaker
Karizma
Tyler
Stella
Titan
Smitten
Jib

Rigel

AJ
Maken
Austin
Ganesha
Tamu
Baron
Rochus
Kuni
Ella
Exene

Yorrik

29.74
29.80
29.86
32.97
35.02
35.91
36.54
39.90
40.12
38.38
31.60
52.77
33.65
27.56

45.36
50.13
38.47
32.16
32.48
35.50
38.61
28.47

5.212
5.201
5.191
4.701
4.426
4.316
4.242
3.885
3.863
4.039
4.905
2.937
4.606
5.624

3.417
3.092
4.029
4.820
4.772
4.366
4.015
5.444
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Master - Regular

100
100 4
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS



JWW Results Master - Regular
12/11/2016

26 inches Yardage: 155 yds SCT 41 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place

26001 Sequel 32.09 4.830 0 1 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Premier - Regular
12/11/2016
8 inches MCT 48 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
8011 Bug 42.66 0 0 0 0 100 1
8063 Dot -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
12 inches MCT 48 sec Qs 3 NQs 2 %Q 60
Armband Call Name Time R Couvrvse Fa::u'ts E Score Place
12010 Virtue 28.86 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
12057 Zoe 34.29 0 0 0 0 100 2
12053 Asti 35.98 0 0 0 0 100 3
12009 Buzz 43.46 0 2 0 0 NQ
12039 Dixie -- 2 2 2 1 NQ
12050 Elise - - -- - - - ABS
12052 Evie -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
12060 Idgie -- -- -- -- - - ABS
12063 Puzzle -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



JWW Results Premier - Regular
12/11/2016
16 inches MCT 45 sec Qs 3 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
16999 Spice 25.40 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
16024 Guy 32.73 0 0 0 0 100 2
16015 Bean 3291 0 0 0 0 100 3
16055 Al -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16057 Mysti -- -- -- - - -- ABS
16058 Torrey -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20 inches MCT 40 sec Qs 2 NQs3 %Q 40
Armband Call Name Time R Couvrvse Fe::ults E Score Place
20011 Simmer Down 29.16 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
20110 Pink Panther 29.51 0 0 0 0 100 2
20028 Duke 39.92 1 1 1 0 NQ
20090 Johnny B -- 1 1 0 1 NQ
20115 Drew 35.86 1 2 1 0 NQ
20001 Caoilainn - - -- - - - ABS
20074 Sparkles -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20084 Loki Bacon Bit -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20093 Dory - - ABS
20120 Kenzie -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



JWW Results Premier - Regular
12/11/2016
24 inches MCT 45 sec Qs 3 NQs1 %Q 75
Armband Call Name Time R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
24038 Ganesha 31.69 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
24003 Shambhu 32.57 0 0 0 0 100 2
24008 Graphite 44 .99 0 0 0 0 100 3
24019 Titan 28.09 0 2 1 0 NQ
24004 Karizma - - -- - - - ABS
24013 Ella -- - e ABS
24014 Benny -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
24035 Wile E -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
26 inches MCT 40 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name Time R W E E Score Place
26001 Sequel 37.35 0 0 0 0 100 1



JWW Results Premier - Regular
12/11/2016



JWW Results Novice - Preferred
12/11/2016
8 inches Yardage: 97 yds SCT 44 sec Qs 1 NQsO 9%Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
8043 Jayce 19.84 4.889 0 0 0 0 100 1
12 inches Yardage: 100 yds SCT 41sec Qs 1 NQsO 9%Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fe'\:ults E Score Place
12065 Jesse 28.44 3.516 0 0 0 0 100 1
20 inches Yardage: 103 yds SCT 42sec Qs 1 NQs2 %0Q 33
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fe::u'ts E Score Place
20073 Roxy 25.12 4.100 1 0 0 0 95 1
20013 Gabby 56.10 1.836 0 1 1 0 NQ
20092 Captain 48.52 2.123 2 1 2 0 NQ



JWW Results Novice - Preferred
12/11/2016



JWW Results Open - Preferred
12/11/2016

4 inches Yardage: 118 yds SCT 47 sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
4001 Sammy 41.41 2.850 1 1 0 0 NQ
4002 Little Tiny Dog - 2 0 0 0 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 120 yds SCT 42 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa::u'ts E Score Place
12031 Allison 41.67 2.880 0 0 0 0 100 1

16 inches Yardage: 122 yds SCT 40 sec Qs 3 NQs1 %Q 75

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FzT:uIts E Score Place
16007 Sundae 36.79 3.316 0 0 0 0 100 1
16020 KC 40.69 2.998 0 0 0 0 100 2
16032 Conner 2477 4.925 1 0 0 0 95 3
16043 Wynken 36.13 3.377 2 1 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Open - Preferred
12/11/2016



JWW Results

12/11/2016

4 inches

Armband

SCT 52 sec

Course Faults

Excellent - Preferred

Qs 0 NQsO %Q

Score Place

4006

12 inches

Armband

SCT 48sec

Course Faults

ABS

Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100

12046
12059

16 inches

Armband
16061

SCT 46 sec

Course Faults

Score Place
100 1
ABS

Qs 0 NQsl1l %QO0

Score Place

NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Preferred
12/11/2016

20inches Yardage: 155 yds SCT 49 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place

20004 Boomer 45.04 3.441 0 0 0 0 100 1



JWW Results

Master - Preferred

12/11/2016
4 inches Yardage: 143yds SCT 52 sec Qs 1 NQsO 9%Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
4005 Hattie 37.32 3.832 0 0 0 0 100 1
8 inches Yardage: 143 yds SCT 49 sec Qs 1 NQs?2 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fe'\:ults E Score Place
8040 Chili 32.78 4.362 0 0 0 0 100 1
8002 Twist 36.80 3.886 0 0 1 0 NQ
8013 Morgan 43.90 3.257 1 0 0 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 149 yds SCT 48 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
12021 Rudy 39.04 3.817 0 0 0 0 100 1
12008 Reggie - - - - -- - ABS
12032 Jamie - - - - -- - ABS
12069 Matchbox - - - - -- - ABS



JWW Results Master - Preferred
12/11/2016

16 inches Yardage: 155 yds SCT 46 sec Qs 1 NQs10 %Q 9.1
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
16072 Peanut 30.97 5.005 0 0 0 0 100 1
16016 Fenway 39.21 3.953 0 1 0 0 NQ
16026 Jinxy 3446 4.498 1 1 0 0 NQ
16028 Winny 34.04 4.553 1 0 0 0 NQ
16034 Indy 51.41 3.015 0 0 0 0 NQ
16048 Raisin 36.46 4.251 0 1 1 0 NQ
16052 Jovita 38.97 3.977 0 1 0 0 NQ
16054 Wee 49.70 3.119 2 1 1 0 NQ
16069 Danko 27.92 5552 0 1 1 0 NQ
16070 Kip 35.04 4.424 1 1 1 0 NQ
16076 Ecco 43.82 3.537 1 0 0 0 NQ
16018 Jack -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS

20 inches Yardage: 155 yds SCT 49 sec Qs 3 NQs5 %Q 38

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fallzults E Score Place

20088 Scout 35.79 4.331 0 0 0 0 100 1



JWW Results

12/11/2016
20060 Peyton
20105 Zephyr
20007 Raeson
20054 Hux
20095 Peach
20099 Rowdy
20103 Maggie
20014 Odyssey
20070 Greif

20114

Danni

41.73
43.15
55.84
40.59
40.26
40.30
37.68

3.714
3.592
2.776
3.819
3.850
3.846
4.114

Master - Preferred

100 2
100 3
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS
ABS
ABS



JWW Results Premier - Preferred

12/11/2016
4 inches MCT 53 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
4007 Crush -- 0 0 0 1 NQ
12 inches MCT 50 sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
Armband Call Name Time R Couvrvse Fe::ults E Score Place
12032 Jamie -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20 inches MCT 50 sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name Time R W E E Score Place
20060 Peyton -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



Time 2 Beat Results
12/11/2016

Regular

8 inches MCT O sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
Armband Call Name Time C\i&)urseFFauIEs Points Place
8022 Chena -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
8033 The Bear - -- -- - -- - ABS
8054 Minnow -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
Time Points
12 inches MCT 32.32 sec Qs 5 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time CV\(/)urseFFaul':Es Points Place
12039 Dixie 32.32 0 0 0 10 1
12064 Carly Rae 35.34 0 0 0 9
12050 Elise 35.40 0 0 0 9
12057 Zoe 37.93 0 0 0 8
12005 Miley 42.29 0 0 0 7
12052 Evie -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
12055 Katy -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



Time 2 Beat Results Regular
12/11/2016
Time Points
Truncated time = 32.32 10
Truncated time <= 35.00 9
Truncated time <= 38.00 8
Truncated time <= 42.00 7
Truncated time <= 45.00 6
Truncated time <= 48.00 5
Truncated time <= 51.00 4
Truncated time <= 54.00 3
Truncated time <= 58.00 2
Truncated time < 60.00 1
16 inches MCT 33.33 sec Qs 3 NQs3 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time CV\(/)urseFFaultEs Points Place
16042 Zip 33.33 o 0 0 10 .
16047 X0 37.60 0 0 0 8
16053 Luna 43.68 0 0 O !
16024 Guy 28.93 0o 1 0 NQ
16029 Jase 45.14 2 1 0 NQ
16031 Dobby - 11 NQ
16058 Torrey - - T T ABS
Time Points
Truncated time = 33.33 10
Truncated time <= 36.00 9
Truncated time <= 39.00 8
Truncated time <= 43.00 7
Truncated time <= 46.00 6
Truncated time <= 49.00 5
Truncated time <= 53.00 4
Truncated time < 55.00 3




Time 2 Beat Results Regular
12/11/2016
20 inches MCT 24.46 sec Qs 6 NQs5 %Q 55
Armband Call Name Time C\i&)urseFFauIEs Points Place
20011 Simmer Down 24.46 0 0 0 10 1
20115 Drew 28.05 0 0 0 8
20101 Paiva 28.76 0 0 0 8
20093 Dory 28.94 0 0 0 8
20046 Tory 38.36 0 0 0 4
20022 Sierra 42.07 0 0 0 2
20016 Rosy 50.00 1 1 0 NQ
20023 Ferrari -- 0 0 1 NQ
20027 Koda - 1 1 1 NQ
20039 Elle 40.36 1 1 0 NQ
20110 Pink Panther 33.02 1 0 0 NQ
20006 Wit - - ABS
20048 Banjo - - ABS
20064 Greta -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20074 Sparkles - - -- - -- - ABS
20091 Fancy - - ABS
20100 Jake - - ABS
20104 Lexi -- -- - -- -- - ABS
Time Points
Truncated time = 24.46 10
Truncated time <= 26.00 9
Truncated time <= 29.00 8
Truncated time <= 31.00 7
Truncated time <= 34.00 6
Truncated time <= 36.00 5
Truncated time <= 39.00 4
Truncated time <= 41.00 3
Truncated time <= 44.00 2
Truncated time < 50.00 1




Time 2 Beat Results Regular
12/11/2016
24 inches MCT 25.5sec Qs 5 NQs1 %Q 83
Armband Call Name Time C\i&)urseFFauIEs Points Place
24008 Graphite 25.50 0 0 0 10 1
24020 Baru 29.95 0 0 0 8
24035 Wile E 30.82 0 0 0 8
24003 Shambhu 35.88 0 0 0
24039 Iko 40.78 0 0 0 4
24004 Karizma -- 0 0 1 NQ
24009 Tyler - - ABS

Time

Points

Truncated time =
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=

Truncated time <

25.50
28.00
30.00
33.00
35.00
38.00
40.00
43.00
45.00
50.00

=
o
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Time 2 Beat Results Preferred
12/11/2016
4 inches MCT 34.2 sec Qs 2 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time (%)urseFFauIEs Points Place
4007 Crush 34.20 0 0 0 10 1
4005 Hattie 36.64 0 0 0 9
4002 Little Tiny Dog -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
Time Points
Truncated time = 34,20 10
Truncated time <= 37.00 9
Truncated time <= 41.00 8
Truncated time <= 44.00 7
Truncated time <= 47.00 6
Truncated time <= 51.00 5
Truncated time <= 54.00 4
Truncated time <= 58.00 3
Truncated time < 60.00 2
12 inches MCT O sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
Armband Call Name Time (\ZlyurseFFaultEs Points Place
12046 Keanu - - -- - -- - ABS
Time Points
16 inches MCT O sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
Armband Call Name Time vaurseFFaultEs Points Place
16032 Conner -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



Time 2 Beat Results Preferred
12/11/2016

Time Points



FAST Results Novice A - Regular
12/11/2016

16 inches MCT 35 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name Time I's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
16041 Bonnie 39.77 5 6 18 19 20 64 1
20 inches MCT 32 sec Qs 1 NQs1 %Q 50
. Points
Armband Call Name Time I's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
20045 Charlie 32.03 5 7 5 18 20 55 1

20044 Atari -~ 2 0 0 0 0 NQ



FAST Results

Novice B - Regular

12/11/2016
8 inches MCT 38 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name Time I's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
8051 Indy 43.96 5 0 18 10 20 NQ
16 inches MCT 35 sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
. Points
Armband Call Name Time I's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
16001 Chase - - - - -- - ABS
20 inches MCT 32 sec Qs 4 NQs 2 %Q 67
. Points
Armband Call Name Time I's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
20058 Diesel 27.86 6 9 13 27 20 75 1
20031 Clancy 34.71 6 6 18 27 20 75 2
20119 Livvie 32.07 3 6 18 27 20 74 3
20055 Keeva 24.64 6 7 27 20 65 4
20087 Tristan - 3 0 0 0 0 NQ
20118 Crush 31.19 4 0 13 10 O NQ
20100 Jake - - -- - -- - ABS



FAST Results Novice B - Regular
12/11/2016

24 inches MCT 32 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %QO

Points

1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place

Armband Call Name Time

24034 Keegan 31.96 5 0 11 10 20 NQ



FAST Results

Open - Regular

12/11/2016
8 inches MCT 38 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name Time I's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
8027 Frankie 21.96 2 7 0 27 O NQ
8050 Rev - - -- - - - ABS
12 inches MCT 35 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
12034 Ranger 26.82 2 4 0 17 O NQ
12033 Kerfuffle - - - - - - ABS
12036 Teagan - - -- - -- - ABS
20 inches MCT 32 sec Qs 5 NQs 4 %Q 56
. Points
Armband Call Name Time I's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
20111 Rhythm 26.22 5 9 18 27 20 79 1
20020 Sandi 24.06 3 9 18 27 20 77 2
20023 Ferrari 31.42 6 9 13 27 20 75 3
20116 Joey 31.46 4 5 5 27 20 61 4
20052 Sadie 33.90 3 9 27 20 58



FAST Results Open - Regular
12/11/2016

20030 Zelda 38.55 2 9 0 27 20 NQ
20039 Elle 36.14 2 5 13 27 0 NQ
20101 Paiva 34.14 3 9 18 27 0 NQ
20117 Scout - 2 6 7 18 0 NQ
24 inches MCT 32 sec Qs 2 NQsO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
24020 Baru 29.41 4 9 18 27 20 78 1

24032 Austin 30.06 6 9 13 27 20 75 2



FAST Results Excellent - Regular

12/11/2016
8 inches MCT 38 sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
. Points
Armband Call Name Time I's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
8020 Tommie - - - - -- - ABS
8028 Ziva - - -- - - - ABS
8033 The Bear - - -- - - - ABS
8054 Minnow - - -- - -- - ABS
12 inches MCT 35 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name Time I's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
12051 Kenzie -- 0 0 13 9 0 NQ
12064 Carly Rae -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16 inches MCT 35 sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name Time I's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
16010 Nick 30.31 3 5 0o 27 NQ
16019 George 32.59 3 3 7 18 0 NQ



FAST Results

Excellent - Regular

12/11/2016
20 inches MCT 32 sec Qs 1 NQs4 %Q 20
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
20029 Roscoe 31.22 3 7 18 27 20 75 1
20022 Sierra 39.20 0 4 0 0 0 NQ
20027 Koda 35.04 2 6 19 0 NQ
20048 Banjo 34.39 0 4 13 19 0 NQ
20056 Katniss 34.58 1 6 18 18 0 NQ
20091 Fancy - - -- - -- - ABS
20102 Nani - - - - -- - ABS
20104 Lexi - - - - -- - ABS
24 inches MCT 32 sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
24015 Nikko 30.12 2 3 13 10 0 NQ
24026 Smitten 33.39 3 3 13 17 0 NQ



FAST Results Excellent - Regular
12/11/2016



FAST Results Master - Regular
12/11/2016

8 inches MCT 38 sec Qs 0 NQs7 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time s 2.4 Po5i_r;ts 810 SB Score Place
8001 Pixie 32.94 2 6 18 19 0 NQ
8010 Snowee 48.87 2 2 13 9 0 NQ
8011 Bug 45.67 2 4 7 19 0 NQ
8036 Spice 31.89 1 3 13 10 O NQ
8060 Ditto 34.53 4 9 6 27 0 NQ
8066 Bitzy -- 0 2 18 9 0 NQ
8067 Kid 42.65 2 6 7 27 0 NQ
12 inches MCT 35 sec Qs 1 NQs3 %Q 25
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 POSi_';tS 810 SB Score Place
12060 Idgie 32.39 5 7 18 27 20 77 1
12039 Dixie 35.85 6 6 13 18 O NQ
12050 Elise 31.31 2 5 18 9 0 NQ
12057 Zoe 37.74 4 7 13 27 0 NQ

12005 Miley - -

- - - ABS



FAST Results Master - Regular
12/11/2016

16 inches MCT 35 sec Qs 2 NQs1l 9%Q 67
Armband Call Name Time s 2.4 PoE)i_r;ts 810 SB Score Place
16024 Guy 32.78 5 7 18 27 20 77 1
16058 Torrey 38.20 5 6 18 27 20 73 2

16066 KT 31.03 3 4 6 17 O NQ
20 inches MCT 32 sec Qs 3 NQs 13 %Q 19
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 Posi_r;ts 810 SB Score Place
20084 Loki Bacon Bit 30.91 5 9 18 27 20 79 1
20093 Dory 29.98 3 7 18 27 20 75 2
20049 Amber 32.61 2 7 18 27 20 74 3
20006 Wit 38.21 3 4 13 19 0 NQ
20011 Simmer Down -- 4 6 11 18 0 NQ
20017 Susie 25.71 3 7 7 9 0 NQ
20021 Alabi 37.62 4 4 7 9 0 NQ
20040 Blaze 40.54 3 4 13 19 0 NQ
20042 Fiona 28.96 3 0 6 27 0 NQ
20051 Allie 34.79 6 6 13 27 0 NQ
20068 JD -- 1 0 13 27 0 NQ
20074 Sparkles 29.01 3 5 13 9 0 NQ
20080 Grip 25.30 2 9 18 9 0 NQ
20106 Firefly -- 0 0 13 9 0 NQ
20110 Pink Panther 37.24 5 6 18 18 0 NQ
20115 Drew 32.46 3 6 18 19 0 NQ



FAST Results Master - Regular
12/11/2016

24 inches MCT 32 sec Qs 3 NQs3 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 Posi_r;ts 810 SB Score Place
24008 Graphite 31.20 5 9 18 27 20 79 1
24019 Titan 30.18 4 9 18 27 20 78 2
24017 Jinn 33.28 3 4 18 27 20 71 3
24003 Shambhu 34.08 4 7 11 18 0 NQ
24004 Karizma 34.65 2 4 18 17 0 NQ
24035 Wile E 33.66 2 0 13 27 0 NQ



FAST Results Novice - Preferred
12/11/2016

8 inches MCT 38 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
. Points

Armband Call Name Time I's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
8043 Jayce 25.84 6 7 12 27 20 72 1

12 inches MCT 38 sec %Q 100

Armband Call Name Place
12065 Jesse 1

20 inches MCT 35 sec %Q 0

Armband Call Name Place
20112 Sabrina



FAST Results

Open - Preferred

12/11/2016
4 inches MCT 41 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name Time I's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
4001 Sammy 34.56 3 9 5 27 0 NQ
12 inches MCT 38 sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name Time I's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
12031 Allison 31.47 5 9 0 27 20 61 1
16 inches MCT 35 sec Qs 1 NQs1 %Q 50
. Points
Armband Call Name Time I's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
16020 KC 30.62 3 5 0 27 20 55 1
16032 Conner 43.47 4 9 11 10 O NQ



FAST Results Open - Preferred
12/11/2016



FAST Results Excellent - Preferred
12/11/2016

12 inches MCT 38 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name Time I's 24 57 810 SB Score Place

12046 Keanu 42.62 1 7 13 27 0 NQ



FAST Results Master - Preferred

12/11/2016
12 inches MCT 38 sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
. Points
Armband Call Name Time I's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
12008 Reggie - - -- - -- - ABS
16 inches MCT 35 sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name Time I's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
16034 Indy 34.22 0 9 18 19 0 NQ
16048 Raisin 29.87 2 4 13 17 0 NQ
16018 Jack - - -- - -- - ABS
20 inches MCT 35 sec Qs 1 NQs1 %Q 50
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
20105 Zephyr 40.09 3 4 18 27 20 67 1
20007 Raeson 40.18 0 0 13 27 0 NQ



FAST Results Master - Preferred
12/11/2016



